AMERICAN LINEAR LIGHTING A.L.L. does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and A.L.L. is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used. www.AmericanLinearLighting.com
DATE PROJECT
COMMENTS
LINEAREXPRESS
NEXT DAY SHIPPING
Rev 06 July 2025
2.0”

•	 Standard A.L.L. Products must be Ordered Separately
Finally, Architectural Linear Products that Move at the Speed of Today’s Projects.
ORDERING GUIDE EX: LE - 2S - 24 - UM - WH - EM[1]
SERIES FAMILY LENGTH MOUNTING FINISH
LE WH
Suspended Recessed XX FT Suspended1 Recessed WH White
2S 2” Suspended 2R 2” Recessed 4’ Increments
EX: 4’ = 004
UM Universal Mount DC Drop In Grid Ceiling
3S 3” Suspended 3R 3” Recessed •	T1 - 1” TEE
•	T9 - 9/16” TEE
•	JB - JUNCTION BOX
•	HC - HARD CEILING
•	TG - 1” TEG
•	TG9 - 9/16” TEG
•	T1 - 1” TEE
•	T9 - 9/16” TEE
OF Overlapping Flange
SC Screw Slot Grid
OPTION NOTES
2.	 EM UNITS OPERATE ENTIRE FIXTURE.
TOTAL EM QUANTITY MUST BE EQUAL OR
LESS THAN TOTAL FIXTURES IN RUN.
OPTIONS
CB96 96” Feed Cord
CB144 144” Feed Cord
EM2 Emergency Battery
ADD QUANTITY BELOW
EM
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK QUANTITY PER RUN4
MOUNTING NOTES
1.	 STANDARD HANGING LENGTH 48”
AMERICAN LINEAR LIGHTING
Rev 06 July 2025
A.L.L. does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and A.L.L. is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used. www.AmericanLinearLighting.com
LINEAREXPRESS
NEXT DAY SHIPPING
MECHANICALOPERATION
GENERAL
Patent:
U.S. Patent No. 11,751,302. Other patents pending.
Light Engine:
Linear Express product family comes standard with the ability to select in the
field between 3000K, 3500K, & 4000K CCT as well as 3 different lumen outputs
at 80 CRI.
Optics:
The back-lit extruded acrylic lens ensures high efficiency light output, in a
minimal form factor for a clean, evenly illuminated lower surface with minimal
glare.
Electrical:
Two Channel Class 2 Output Selectable premium power supply, 120-277VAC
input. Power factor >0.9. THD < 10%.
Dimming:
0-10V 1% Dimming with Dim to Off Standard
Emergency Battery Pack:
UL Listed 924 Emergency System has been engineered to exceed UL
Minimum Safety Standards. Fixture/rows will be supplied with four wire line
volt & two wire low volt feed wires. Normal fixture drivers will be wired to